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From: Mcelveen, Randy <randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov>

Sent: Tuesday, January 20, 2015 10:29 AM

To: Ritter, Genevieve/VBO; Henderson, Kimberly/VBO; townsend.gena@epa.gov; David
Cleland (david.t.cleland@navy.mil)

Subject: RE: Draft FY15 SMP

Attachments: Signed Comments FY2015 SMP.pdf

Attached is a signed copy of the FY2015 SMP Superfund Section Comments.
Randy McElveen

W. Randy McElveen

Environmental Engineer

217 West Jones Street

1646 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-1646

Phone: 919-707-8341, Email: Randy.McElveen@ncdenr.gov

E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law and may be
disclosed to third parties.

From: Genevieve.Ritter@ch2m.com [mailto:Genevieve.Ritter@ch2m.com]
Sent: Friday, January 16, 2015 3:35 PM

To: Mcelveen, Randy

Subject: RE: Draft FY15 SMP

Thank you, Randy!

Have a good weekend.
Genevieve

From: Mcelveen, Randy [mailto:randy.mcelveen@ncdenr.gov]

Sent: Friday, January 16, 2015 3:24 PM

To: Ritter, Genevieve/VBO; david.t.cleland@navy.mil; charity.delaney@usmc.mil; patricia.vanture@usmc.mil;
Townsend.Gena@epa.gov; Hartzell, Beth

Cc: Henderson, Kimberly/VBO; Louth, Matt/VBO

Subject: RE: Draft FY15 SMP

Attached are the NC Superfund Section Comments on the Draft FY2015 Site Management Plan. | will send a scanned
signed copy on Tues. Jan 20, 2015.

W. Randy McElveen

Environmental Engineer

217 West Jones Street

1646 Mail Service Center

Raleigh, NC 27699-1646

Phone: 919-707-8341, Email: Randy.McElveen@ncdenr.gov




E-mail correspondence to and from this address may be subject to the North Carolina Public Records Law and may be
disclosed to third parties.

From: Genevieve.Ritter@ch2m.com [mailto:Genevieve.Ritter@ch2m.com]

Sent: Friday, November 21, 2014 5:30 PM

To: david.t.cleland@navy.mil; charity.delaney@usmc.mil; patricia.vanture@usmec.mil; Townsend.Gena@epa.gov;
Mcelveen, Randy; Hartzell, Beth

Cc: Kimberly.Henderson@CH2M.com; Matt.Louth@CH2M.com

Subject: Draft FY15 SMP

Hi All-

The Draft FY15 SMP has been posted to the Document Review folder on the Lejeune website and electronic and hardcopies
will be distributed as per the attached cover.

Please let me know if you have any questions!

Thanks!
Genevieve Ritter | |P: 276613.2147 | F: 757.497.6885 | GenevieveRitter@ch2m.com



